INDEX OF SHEETS B

SHEETNO DESCRIPTION

© ® N O O A ® N O

- 20-21
22
23
24
25

26

- 27-28
29
30
31
32

© ® N o s ®wN -
o ‘

TITLE SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS -

STATE STANDARDS -
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES |

TYPICAL REPAIR FOR FULL DEPTH (BARRIER WALL)

© TYPICAL REPAIR FOR HALF DEPTH (BARRIER WALL)

TYPICAL BRIDGE PARAPET REPAIR DETAILS
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 1) |
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 2) |
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 3, SN 099-0277)
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 4)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 5)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 6)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 7)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 8)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 9)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 10, SN 016-1109)
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 11, SN 016-0134)
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 12)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 13)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 14)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 15)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 16, SN 016-0235)
REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 17)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 18)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 19)

REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 20)

TOTAL: : - SHEET

33

ROUTE SECTION COUNTY SHEETS NUMBER
VARIOUS 2009-101 | VARIOUS 36 2

Contract 60163

TRAFFIC CONTRQL & PROTECTION FOR SITE ROADS, INTERSECTION AND DRIVEWAYS (TC-10)

34 ‘TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION OF TURN BAYS (TO REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC) (TC-14)

35

36

TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR FREEWAY SHOULDER

CLOSURES AND PARTIAL RAMP CLOSURES (TC-17)

ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS




