	INDEX OF SHEETS	ROUTE		SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NUMBER
		VA	RIOUS	2009-101 I	VARIOUS	36	2
SHEET NO	DESCRIPTION						Contract 60l63
; 1 ·	TITLE SHEET		* E +				••
. 2	INDEX OF SHEETS	22					
3	STATE STANDARDS	33	TRAFFIC CONT	ROL & PROTECTION	N FOR SITE ROADS,	INTERSECTION AND DRIVEV	VAYS (TC-10)
4	GENERAL NOTES	34	TRAFFIC CONT	ROL & PROTECTION	N OF TURN BAYS (TO	O REMAIN OPEN TO TRAFFIC	;) (TC-14)
5-6	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	TRAFFIC CONTROL DETAILS FOR FREEWAY SHOULDER CLOSURES AND PARTIAL RAMP CLOSURES (TC-17)					
7	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES						
8	TYPICAL REPAIR FOR FULL DEPTH (BARRIER WALL)	36	ARTERIAL ROA	AD INFORMATION SI	GN (TC-22)		*.
9	TYPICAL REPAIR FOR HALF DEPTH (BARRIER WALL)	•			,		
10	TYPICAL BRIDGE PARAPET REPAIR DETAILS						
11	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 1)					•	
12	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 2)				•		· .
13	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 3, SN 099-0277)						
14	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 4)						
15	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 5)						
16	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 6)					•	
17	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 7)			,			
18	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 8)				:		
19	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 9)						
20-21	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 10, SN 016-1109)						
22	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 11, SN 016-0134)						
23	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 12)	•					
24	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 13)						
25	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 14)						
26	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 15)						
27-28	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 16, SN 016-0235)						
29	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 17)				ſ	ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF	TRANSPORTATION
30	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 18)			,		manitolo Del / Il ( Il IVI mitt I O I	THURSE STATION
31	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 19)					INDEX OF SH	HEETS
32	REPAIR DETAILS (LOCATION 20)						
					,		

SHEET NUMBER 2